
                                                  

SUMMARY SHEET Date: 8/11/17 

County of McHenry Purchasing Bid/RFP: 17-41 Expedited Bldg Permit 
 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

 VENDOR VENDOR 

Vendor 
City/State 

B&F CONSTRUCTION 
ELGIN IL 

HR GREEN 
MCHENRY IL 

ORIGINAL 
SIGNATURE 

YES YES 

Mandatory Pages? YES YES 

Exceptions? NO See Fee Schedule 

 
12/1/17-
11/30/18 

12/1/18-
11/30/19 

12/1/19-
11/30/20 

12/1/20-
11/30/21 

12/1/17-
11/30/18 

12/1/18-
11/30/19 

12/1/19-
11/30/20 

12/1/20-
11/30/21 

Fee for Reviewing 
Building Plans within 
9 work days 

See Attached 
Fee Schedule 

See Attached 
Fee Schedule 

See Attached 
Fee Schedule 

See Attached 
Fee Schedule 

$110.00/hour $110.00/hour $112.00/hour $112.00/hour 

Fee for Reviewing 
Building Plans within 
3 work days 

See Attached 
Fee Schedule 

See Attached 
Fee Schedule 

See Attached 
Fee Schedule 

See Attached 
Fee Schedule 

$110.00/hour $110.00/hour $112.00/hour $112.00/hour 

Travel Time No Travel No Travel No Travel No Travel $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Additional Fee that 
may apply 

Meetings 
$95.00 per 
hour 

Meetings 
$97.85 per hour 

Meetings 
$100.79 per 
hour 

Meetings 
$104.00 per 
hour 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

NOTES  
All other specialty services or additional services will be at our standard 
hourly rates. 

Sent to 7 potential bidders. Submittals received from 5. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                  

SUMMARY SHEET Date: 8/11/17 

County of McHenry Purchasing Bid/RFP: 17-41 Expedited Bldg Permit 
 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

 VENDOR VENDOR 

Vendor 
City/State 

IBTS 
ASHBURN VA 

ACCURATE PLAN REVIEW 
MOKENA IL 

ORIGINAL 
SIGNATURE 

YES YES 

Mandatory Pages? YES YES 

Exceptions? NO (see general note) NO 

 
12/1/17-
11/30/18 

12/1/18-
11/30/19 

12/1/19-
11/30/20 

12/1/20-
11/30/21 

12/1/17-
11/30/18 

12/1/18-
11/30/19 

12/1/19-
11/30/20 

12/1/20-
11/30/21 

Fee for Reviewing 
Building Plans within 
9 work days 

See Fee 
Schedule 

3% Increase 
3% Increase 
From year 2 

3% Increase 
From year 3 

See Fee 
Schedule 

No Change (see 
Bid) 

No Change (see 
Bid) 

No Change (see 
Bid) 

Fee for Reviewing 
Building Plans within 
3 work days 

See Fee 
Schedule 

3% Increase 
3% Increase 
From year 2 

3% Increase 
From year 3 

See Fee 
Schedule 

No Change (see 
Bid) 

No Change (see 
Bid) 

No Change (see 
Bid) 

Travel Time N/A N/A N/A N/A See Bid See Bid See Bid See Bid 

Additional Fee that 
may apply 

N/A N/A N/A N/A See Bid See Bid See Bid See Bid 

NOTES   

Sent to 7 potential bidders. Submittals received from 5. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                  

SUMMARY SHEET Date: 8/11/17 

County of McHenry Purchasing Bid/RFP: 17-41 Expedited Bldg Permit 
 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

 VENDOR VENDOR 

Vendor 
City/State 

T.P.I 
SOUTH ELGIN IL 

 

ORIGINAL 
SIGNATURE 

YES  

Mandatory Pages? YES  

Exceptions? NO  

 
12/1/17-
11/30/18 

12/1/18-
11/30/19 

12/1/19-
11/30/20 

12/1/20-
11/30/21 

12/1/17-
11/30/18 

12/1/18-
11/30/19 

12/1/19-
11/30/20 

12/1/20-
11/30/21 

Fee for Reviewing 
Building Plans within 
9 work days 

See Fee 
Schedule 

No increase for 
year 2 

3% increase Same as year 3     

Fee for Reviewing 
Building Plans within 
3 work days 

See Fee 
Schedule 

No increase for 
year 2 

3% increase Same as year 3     

Travel Time 
See Fee 
Schedule 

No increase for 
year 2 

3% increase Same as year 3     

Additional Fee that 
may apply 

See Fee 
Schedule 

No increase for 
year 2 

3% increase Same as year 3     

NOTES   

Sent to 7 potential bidders. Submittals received from 5. 


