SUMMARY SHEET County of McHenry Purchasing

Date: 8/11/17

Bid/RFP: 17-41 Expedited Bldg Permit

	VENDOR				VENDOR				
Vendor City/State	B&F CONSTRUCTION ELGIN IL				HR GREEN MCHENRY IL				
ORIGINAL SIGNATURE	YES				YES				
Mandatory Pages?	YES				YES				
Exceptions?		N	0		See Fee Schedule				
	12/1/17- 11/30/18	12/1/18- 11/30/19	12/1/19- 11/30/20	12/1/20- 11/30/21	12/1/17- 11/30/18	12/1/18- 11/30/19	12/1/19- 11/30/20	12/1/20- 11/30/21	
Fee for Reviewing Building Plans within 9 work days	See Attached Fee Schedule	See Attached Fee Schedule	See Attached Fee Schedule	See Attached Fee Schedule	\$110.00/hour	\$110.00/hour	\$112.00/hour	\$112.00/hour	
Fee for Reviewing Building Plans within 3 work days	See Attached Fee Schedule	See Attached Fee Schedule	See Attached Fee Schedule	See Attached Fee Schedule	\$110.00/hour	\$110.00/hour	\$112.00/hour	\$112.00/hour	
Travel Time	No Travel	No Travel	No Travel	No Travel	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Additional Fee that may apply	Meetings \$95.00 per hour	Meetings \$97.85 per hour	Meetings \$100.79 per hour	Meetings \$104.00 per hour	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
NOTES					All other specialty services or additional services will be at our standard hourly rates.				

Sent to **7** potential bidders. Submittals received from **5**.

SUMMARY SHEET County of McHenry Purchasing

Date: 8/11/17

Bid/RFP: 17-41 Expedited Bldg Permit

	VENDOR				VENDOR				
Vendor City/State	IBTS ASHBURN VA				ACCURATE PLAN REVIEW MOKENA IL				
ORIGINAL SIGNATURE	YES				YES				
Mandatory Pages?	YES				YES				
Exceptions?	NO (see general note)				NO				
	12/1/17- 11/30/18	12/1/18- 11/30/19	12/1/19- 11/30/20	12/1/20- 11/30/21	12/1/17- 11/30/18	12/1/18- 11/30/19	12/1/19- 11/30/20	12/1/20- 11/30/21	
Fee for Reviewing Building Plans within 9 work days	See Fee Schedule	3% Increase	3% Increase From year 2	3% Increase From year 3	See Fee Schedule	No Change (see Bid)	No Change (see Bid)	No Change (see Bid)	
Fee for Reviewing Building Plans within 3 work days	See Fee Schedule	3% Increase	3% Increase From year 2	3% Increase From year 3	See Fee Schedule	No Change (see Bid)	No Change (see Bid)	No Change (see Bid)	
Travel Time	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	See Bid	See Bid	See Bid	See Bid	
Additional Fee that may apply	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	See Bid	See Bid	See Bid	See Bid	
NOTES									

Sent to **7** potential bidders. Submittals received from **5**.

SUMMARY SHEET County of McHenry Purchasing

Date: 8/11/17

Bid/RFP: 17-41 Expedited Bldg Permit

		VEN	IDOR		VENDOR				
Vendor City/State	T.P.I SOUTH ELGIN IL								
ORIGINAL SIGNATURE	YES								
Mandatory Pages?	YES								
Exceptions?	NO								
	12/1/17- 11/30/18	12/1/18- 11/30/19	12/1/19- 11/30/20	12/1/20- 11/30/21	12/1/17- 11/30/18	12/1/18- 11/30/19	12/1/19- 11/30/20	12/1/20- 11/30/21	
Fee for Reviewing Building Plans within 9 work days	See Fee Schedule	No increase for year 2	3% increase	Same as year 3					
Fee for Reviewing Building Plans within 3 work days	See Fee Schedule	No increase for year 2	3% increase	Same as year 3					
Travel Time	See Fee Schedule	No increase for year 2	3% increase	Same as year 3					
Additional Fee that may apply	See Fee Schedule	No increase for year 2	3% increase	Same as year 3					
		•		•					

Sent to **7** potential bidders. Submittals received from **5**.

NOTES